
K IN ESIOLOGY |  REGISTERED FOR FACULTY ORIENTATION (INCLUDING CAMP)

SAT 2 SEP SU N  3 SEP M ON  4 SEP TU E 5 SEP W ED 6 SEP TH U  7 SEP FR I  8 SEP SAT 9 SEP SU N  10 SEP

7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM

10:00 PM
10:15 PM
10:30 PM
10:45 PM

University Orientation Contact:

Faculty/School/Group Orientation University Orientation, OCC &  Campus Parter Events - student.experience@ queensu.ca

Campus Partner Events Kin - phekin_headcoach@ ams.queensu.ca

Welcome Home Night

7:30 PM - 10:30 PM

Nixon Field, Grant Hall, 

Kingston Hall and Surrounding 

Areas

Talent Show

7:30 PM - 10:00 PM

Off Campus

Headphone Disco

8:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Grant Hall

Campfire

10:00 PM - 11:00 PM

Off Campus

ORT Mystery Concert

7:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Miller Parking Lot

(Line opens at 6:00 PM)

Meet and Mingles

5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Various Campus Partners

Tricolour Open House

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Athletics and Recreation Centre 

(ARC)

Informal Academic Dinner

6:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Off Campus

Residence Community 

Meetings

After 6:00 - 8:00 PM

Various Locations

Residence Move-In

9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

All Campus Residences

Mental Health Morning

9:30 AM - 10:30 AM

Off Campus

Club Fair

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Kinesiology Auditoriums 

Profee Talk

2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Off Campus

Scavenger Hunt

3:00 PM - 4:30 PM

Nixon Field

Year Dance

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Off Campus

Kin Choice Awards, Tamming 

Ceremony, Year Dance

3:00 PM - 4:30 PM

Off Campus

Kin Choice Awards Deliberation

Faculty Picnic Lunch

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM

West Campus Fields

Residence Community 

Meetings

4:00 PM - 7:30 PM

Various Locations

OCC Welcome Event

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM

BioSci Atrium

Coveralls

4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Summerhill

Games Rotation

4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Off Campus

Year Dance

4:30 PM - 5:30 PM

Nixon Field

Get on B usses/B ack to SKHS

Tricolour Parade and Stadium 

Welcome

9:45 AM - 12:00 PM

Tindall Field to Richardson 

Stadium

Flags

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM

Off Campus
VET Team Building

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Off Campus

Residence Building Meetings

After 5:00 PM

Various Locations

Year Photo

Summerhill

Structured Free Time

2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Off Campus

Day Campers Leave for Camp

7:30 AM - 9:30 AM

Off Campus

Registration, Bus to Camp, 

Camp Tour

8:30 AM - 11:00 AM

Off Campus

Team Building

12:30 PM - 2:00 PM

Nixon Field

Academic Roundtable

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Off Campus


