	SAT 2 SEP	SUN 3 SEP	MON 4 SEP	TUE 5 SEP	WED 6 SEP	THU 7 SEP	FRI 8 SEP	SAT 9 SEP	SUN 10 SEP
7:30 AM									
7:45 AM 8:00 AM									Day Campers Leave for Camp
8:15 AM									7:30 AM - 9:30 AM
8:30 AM									Off Campus
8:45 AM 9:00 AM								_	On Campas
9:15 AM								Registration, Bus to Camp,	
9:30 AM	-							Camp Tour	Mental Health Morning
9:45 AM 10:00 AM		Tricolour Parade and Stadium						8:30 AM - 11:00 AM	9:30 AM - 10:30 AM
10:15 AM		Welcome						Off Campus	Off Campus
10:30 AM 10:45 AM		9:45 AM - 12:00 PM						_	Flags
11:00 AM	-	Tindall Field to Richardson						VET Team Building	10:30 AM - 11:30 AM
11:15 AM		Stadium						11:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Off Campus
11:30 AM 11:45 AM		Stadiam	Club Fair					Off Campus	Kin Choice Awards Deliberation
12:00 PM	Residence Move-In		11:30 AM - 12:30 PM						
12:15 PM	9:00 AM - 4:00 PM	Faculty Picnic Lunch	Kinesiology Auditoriums				-		
12:30 PM 12:45 PM	All Campus Residences	12:00 PM - 1:30 PM	Team Building						
1:00 PM		West Campus Fields	12:30 PM - 2:00 PM					Academic Roundtable	
1:15 PM			Nixon Field					1:00 PM - 2:00 PM	
1:30 PM 1:45 PM			Mixon Field					Off Campus	
2:00 PM								Structured Free Time	Profee Talk
2:15 PM 2:30 PM								2:00 PM - 3:00 PM	2:00 PM - 3:00 PM
2:45 PM								Off Campus	Off Campus
3:00 PM								Year Dance	Kin Choice Awards, Tamming
3:15 PM 3:30 PM		Scavenger Hunt	Year Photo					3:00 PM - 4:00 PM	Ceremony, Year Dance
3:45 PM		3:00 PM - 4:30 PM	Summerhill					Off Campus	3:00 PM - 4:30 PM
4:00 PM	Residence Community	Nixon Field							Off Campus
4:15 PM 4:30 PM	Meetings	Year Dance	Coveralls					Games Rotation	
4:45 PM	4:00 PM - 7:30 PM	4:30 PM - 5:30 PM	4:00 PM - 6:00 PM		Residence Community			4:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Get on Busses/Back to SKHS
5:00 PM 5:15 PM	Various Locations	Nixon Field	Summerhill		Meetings			Off Campus	
5:30 PM				Meet and Mingles	After 6:00 - 8:00 PM				
5:45 PM	OCC Welcome Event			5:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Various Locations	Tricolour Open House			
6:00 PM 6:15 PM	6:30 PM - 7:30 PM			Various Campus Partners		5:00 PM - 8:00 PM		Informal Academic Dinner	
6:30 PM	BioSci Atrium					Athletics and Recreation Centre		6:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Residence Building Meetings
6:45 PM						(ARC)		Off Campus	After 5:00 PM
7:00 PM 7:15 PM									Various Locations
7:30 PM							ORT Mystery Concert		
7:45 PM 8:00 PM							7:00 PM - 10:00 PM		
8:00 PM 8:15 PM	Welcome Home Night						Miller Parking Lot	Talent Show	
8:30 PM	7:30 PM - 10:30 PM		Headphone Disco				(Line opens at 6:00 PM)	7:30 PM - 10:00 PM	
8:45 PM 9:00 PM	Nixon Field, Grant Hall,		8:00 PM - 10:00 PM					Off Campus	
9:15 PM	Kingston Hall and Surrounding		Grant Hall						
9:30 PM	Areas								
9:45 PM 10:00 PM								Campfire	
10:15 PM								10:00 PM - 11:00 PM	
10:30 PM								Off Campus	
10:45 PM	I				1		1	On eampas	l

